
Jack & The Beanstalk Rehearsal Schedule MMT 2023

DATE TIME CAST NUMBER / 
SCENE

VENUE

Tues 5th Sept 20.00-22.00 ALL PRINCIPLES Script Read 
Through 

Vine Hall            
KT8 9LF

Wed 6th Sept 20.00-22.00 ALL ENSEMBLE Sing through 
ensemble Music

Vine Hall            
KT8 9LF

Tues 12th Sept 20.00-22.00 ALL ADULT CAST    
(except Pat)

ACT 1 
Prologue & 
Scene 1

Vine Hall            
KT8 9LF

Wed 13th Sept 20.00-22.00 ALL CAST

(children 20.00-21.00)

“Life’s A Happy 
Song”

Vine Hall            
KT8 9LF

Tues 19th Sept 20.00-22.00 ALL PRINCIPLES 

(when not used work with 

Liz on solos)

ACT 1 
Scene 2 & 
Scene 3

Vine Hall            
KT8 9LF

Wed 20th Sept 20.00-22.00 ALL CAST

(children 20.00-21.00)

“Life's A Happy 
Song / We Go 
Together”

Vine Hall            
KT8 9LF

Tues 26th Sept 20.00-22.00 Lord F, Spinach, Jack, Jill, 
Pat, Dame Tilly, Simon

ACT 1 
Scene 4, Scene 
5 & Scene 6

Vine Hall            
KT8 9LF

Wed 27th Sept 20.00-22.00 ALL CAST

(children 20.00-21.00)

“We Go 
Together” / 
"Walking On 
Sunshine”

Vine Hall            
KT8 9LF

Tues 3rd Oct 20.00-22.00 ALL PRINCIPLES 

(when not used work with 

Liz on solos)

ACT 1 
Scene 7

Vine Hall            
KT8 9LF

Wed 4th Oct 20.00-22.00 ALL CAST

(children 20.00-21.00)

“Ain’t Not 
Mountain High 
Enough” / 
“English 
Country 
Garden”

Vine Hall            
KT8 9LF

Sun 8th Oct 14.00-17.00 ALL CAST

(children 14.00-16.00)

Recap as much 
as possible

Vine Hall            
KT8 9LF

Tues 10th Oct 20.00-22.00 ALL ADULT CAST ACT 2 
Scene 1 & 
Scene 2

Vine Hall            
KT8 9LF

Weds 11th Oct 20.00-22.00 ALL CAST

(children 20.00-21.00)

“One Way Or 
Another” / 
“Larger Than 
Life”

Vine Hall            
KT8 9LF

Tues 17th Oct 20.00-22.00 ALL PRINCIPLES

NO CLAIRE

All solo music & 
costumes

Vine Hall            
KT8 9LF

Wed 18th Oct
 20.00-22.00 HALF TERM NO CLAIRE 
NO CHILDREN

All ensemble 
music & 
costumes

Vine Hall            
KT8 9LF



Jack & The Beanstalk Rehearsal Schedule MMT 2023

Tues 24th Oct 20.00-22.00 ALL PRINCIPLES ACT 2 
Scene 3 & 
Scene 4

Vine Hall            
KT8 9LF

Wed 25th Oct 20.00-22.00 HALF TERM NO 
CHILDREN

ACT 2 
Scene 5, Scene 
6 & Scene 7

Vine Hall            
KT8 9LF

Tues 31st Oct 20.00-22.00 ALL CAST
 Recap as much 
as possible

Vine Hall            
KT8 9LF

Weds 1st Nov 20.00-22.00 ALL CAST

(children 20.00-21.00)

Recap as much 
as possible

Vine Hall            
KT8 9LF

Sun 5th Nov 14.00-18.00 ALL CAST

(children 14.00-18.00)

TBC- FULL RUN Vine Hall            
KT8 9LF

Tues 7th Nov 20.00-22.00 ALL CAST
 TBC- FULL RUN Vine Hall            
KT8 9LF

Weds 8th Nov 20.00-21.00 ALL CAST

(children 20.00-21.00)

TBC- FULL RUN Vine Hall            
KT8 9LF

Sun 12th Nov 19.00-21.00 ALL CAST

(children 20.00-21.00)

BAND CALL / 
TECH & DRESS

Cecil Hepworth 
Playhouse

Mon 13th Nov 19.00-21.00 BLUE TECH & DRESS Cecil Hepworth 
Playhouse

Tues 14th Nov 19.00-21.00 RED DRESS 
REHEARSAL

Cecil Hepworth 
Playhouse

END OF REHEARSALS

*PERFORMANCES* SHOW TIME ON STAGE TEAM

Wed 15th Nov 19.00 BLUE DRESS 
REHEARSAL

Cecil Hepworth 
Playhouse

Thurs 16th Nov 19.00 RED FULL SHOW Cecil Hepworth 
Playhouse

Fri 17th Nov 19.00 BLUE FULL SHOW Cecil Hepworth 
Playhouse

Sat 18th Nov 12.00 BLUE FULL SHOW Cecil Hepworth 
Playhouse

Sat 18th Nov 17.00 RED FULL SHOW Cecil Hepworth 
Playhouse


